
Place Dossard TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE AGE
Points
Sprint1

Points
Sprint2

Points
Sprint3

Total
Points
Sprints

Points
KOM1

Points
KOM2

Points
KOM33

Points
KOM4

Total 
Points 
KOM

1 38 02:14:23 BREUILLARD Nicolas TEAM OROHENA RACING U23 22 0 3 5 15 23

2 4 02:16:04 TRARIEUX Julien PIRAE 1 Sénior 30 0 13 13
3 9 02:16:25 LACHENY Rayann NOUVELLE CALEDONIE U23 21 2 2 11 11
4 2 02:16:58 LINTZ Nuumoe PIRAE 1 Sénior 32 0 9 9

5 20 02:17:18 ENDELER Kahiri
TAMARII PUNARUU 

CYCLISME
Sénior 26 5 5 8 8

6 1 02:17:20 CARNIER AXEL PIRAE 1 Sénior 25 0 7 7
7 3 02:17:20 GABRILLARGUES Mehdi PIRAE 1 Master 44 0 6 6
8 14 02:17:23 GUEZENNEC François FEI-PI 1 Sénior 27 0 5 5

9 21 02:17:24 LE ROUX Eddy
TAMARII PUNARUU 

CYCLISME
Sénior 34 0 5 3 4 12

10 15 02:17:28 QUERE Adrien FEI-PI 1 Sénior 32 0 3 3

11 22 02:17:31 RAOUSSET Romain
TAMARII PUNARUU 

CYCLISME
Sénior 34 0 0

12 29 02:17:35 LAURENT Manarii ARUE Master 40 0 0
13 43 02:17:59 GUEGANO Bastien TEAM CYCLING REKA Master 40 0 3 3

14 23 02:18:00 MARAETAATA Francky
TAMARII PUNARUU 

CYCLISME
Sénior 36 0 0

15 12 02:18:18 BUTZ Tristan NOUVELLE CALEDONIE Master 42 0 0
16 17 02:18:22 BOOSIE Heimanu FEI-PI 2 Sénior 39 0 0
17 28 02:18:33 MANUTAHI Heiarii ARUE Sénior 28 1 3 4 5 5
18 32 02:18:35 MARTINET Frédéric ENTENTE TPC/BORA Master 46 0 0
19 13 02:18:47 HUTIN Emmanuel FEI-PI 1 Master 41 0 0
20 7 02:18:56 MANATE Carlqvist PIRAE 2 Sénior 34 0 0
21 6 02:18:58 VERNAUDON Opeta PIRAE 2 Sénior 38 0 2 2 4
22 44 02:19:13 CHAN Henri TEAM CYCLING REKA Sénior 39 0 0
23 34 02:19:20 TCHAN FA Daniel ENTENTE TPC/BORA Master 48 0 0

24 42 02:19:22 CASTALDO Mike
PERFORMANCE BICYCLE 

RACING P/B CHICO 
CYCLING TEAM

Master 55 0 0

25 30 02:19:26 RAOULX Vehiarii ARUE Master 44 0 0
26 5 02:19:38 LINTZ Tavihauroa PIRAE 2 Master 44 0 0
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27 19 02:19:44 PITO David FEI-PI 2 Master 48 0 0

28 40 02:19:53
JEFFREY 

MORTON
Mark

PERFORMANCE BICYCLE 
RACING P/B CHICO 

CYCLING TEAM
Sénior 24 3 5 8 0

29 25 02:20:16 RAUFEA Gabriel VCT Master 48 0 0
30 46 02:20:28 MANON Aurélien TEAM CYCLING REKA Master 45 0 0
31 16 02:20:33 PENI Jérôme FEI-PI 1 Master 40 0 0
32 11 02:20:38 DESCATEAUX Christophe NOUVELLE CALEDONIE Master 49 0 0
33 24 02:20:52 CHUNG William VCT Sénior 37 2 2 2 2
34 10 02:21:02 CROCHERIE Adrien NOUVELLE CALEDONIE Sénior 32 0 0
35 45 02:21:26 MARTIAL Benoit TEAM CYCLING REKA Master 40 0 0
36 35 02:21:29 TCHAN FA Temarii ENTENTE TPC/BORA Sénior 36 0 0

37 37 02:21:43 IZAL Maheanuu TEAM OROHENA RACING Sénior 38 0 0

38 41 02:21:51 WALLACE Nicholas
PERFORMANCE BICYCLE 

RACING P/B CHICO 
CYCLING TEAM

Sénior 30 0 0

39 36 02:22:33 TEIHOTAATA Terii TEAM OROHENA RACING Master 42 1 1 0

40 8 02:23:10 LOU Serge PIRAE 2 Master 46 0 0
41 31 02:32:31 TUTEIRIHIA Manuarii ARUE Master 39 0 0

42 39 ABD OAKES Ryan
PERFORMANCE BICYCLE 

RACING P/B CHICO 
CYCLING TEAM

Sénior 30 0 0
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Place Dossard TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE AGE
Points
Sprint1

Points
Sprint2

Points
Sprint3

Total
Points
Sprints

Points
KOM1

Points
KOM2

Points
KOM4

Points
KOM5

Total 
Points 
KOM

1 3 02:17:20 GABRILLARGUES Mehdi PIRAE 1 Master 44 0 6 6
2 29 02:17:35 LAURENT Manarii ARUE Master 40 0 0
3 43 02:17:59 GUEGANO Bastien TEAM CYCLING REKA Master 40 0 3 3
4 12 02:18:18 BUTZ Tristan NOUVELLE CALEDONIE Master 42 0 0
5 17 02:18:22 BOOSIE Heimanu FEI-PI 2 Sénior 39 0 0
6 32 02:18:35 MARTINET Frédéric ENTENTE TPC/BORA Master 46 0 0
7 13 02:18:47 HUTIN Emmanuel FEI-PI 1 Master 41 0 0
8 34 02:19:20 TCHAN FA Daniel ENTENTE TPC/BORA Master 48 0 0

9 42 02:19:22 CASTALDO Mike
PERFORMANCE BICYCLE 

RACING P/B CHICO 
CYCLING TEAM

Master 55 0 0

10 30 02:19:26 RAOULX Vehiarii ARUE Master 44 0 0
11 5 02:19:38 LINTZ Tavihauroa PIRAE 2 Master 44 0 0
12 19 02:19:44 PITO David FEI-PI 2 Master 48 0 0
13 25 02:20:16 RAUFEA Gabriel VCT Master 48 0 0
14 16 02:20:33 PENI Jérôme FEI-PI 1 Master 40 0 0
15 11 02:20:38 DESCATEAUX Christophe NOUVELLE CALEDONIE Master 49 0 0
16 45 02:21:26 MARTIAL Benoit TEAM CYCLING REKA Master 40 0 0

17 36 02:22:33 TEIHOTAATA Terii TEAM OROHENA RACING Master 42 1 1 0

18 8 02:23:10 LOU Serge PIRAE 2 Master 46 0 0
19 31 02:32:31 TUTEIRIHIA Manuarii ARUE Master 39 0 0

Place Dossard TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE AGE
Points
Sprint1

Points
Sprint2

Points
Sprint3

Total
Points
Sprints

Points
KOM1

Points
KOM2

Points
KOM4

Points
KOM5

Total 
Points 
KOM

1 9 02:16:25 LACHENY Rayann NOUVELLE CALEDONIE U23 21 2 2 11 11

2 38 02:14:23 BREUILLARD Nicolas TEAM OROHENA RACING U23 22 0 3 5 15 23

GENERAL PAR EQUIPE

CATEGORIE MASTER

CATEGORIE U23
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CLUB TPS

ARUE 06:55:34
ENTENTE TPC/BORA 06:59:24
FEI-PI 1 06:53:38
NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 06:55:21
PERFORMANCE BICYCLE RA     07:01:06
PIRAE 1 06:50:22
PIRAE 2 06:57:32
TAMARII PUNARUU CYCLIS 06:52:13
TEAM CYCLING REKA 06:58:38
TEAM OROHENA RACING 06:58:39
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